
中共海丰县赤坑镇聘员笔试成绩名单
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	准考证号
	座位号
	成绩
	排名

	1
	叶嘉萍
	女
	4415211991******40
	CK20200725001
	001
	98
	2

	2
	林伟凯
	男
	4415811995******58
	CK20200725002
	002
	48
	7

	3
	刘伟源
	男
	4415211991******17
	CK20200725003
	003
	97
	4

	4
	杨茜茜
	女
	4415021998******6X
	CK20200725004
	004
	96.5
	5

	5
	余晓君
	女
	4415211994******6X
	CK20200725005
	005
	69.5
	6

	6
	张蓝蓝
	女
	4415211993******20
	CK20200725006
	006
	99
	1

	7
	曾夏咏
	女
	4415211996******25
	CK20200725007
	007
	97.5
	3
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